2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LEADERBOARD
POINT TOTAL
NAME AS OF
JULY 29, 2025
LECRICIA SHELTON, LLC 1927.8
MONICA COX 1159.3
KRISTEN IOVINELLI 1112.9
RAMEE GRIMM 971.0
EMILY BRINSON 759.5
CRYSTAL ROBERTS 650.7
JENNIFER EPPERSON 4330
GOTHAM CITY BLING LLC 409.9
EARICA COLE 277.6
AMBER BALL 246.1
ICONIC SPARKLE LLC 203.6
PARTY WITH TEAM HADLEY, INC, 188.6
BROOKE HORTON 185.6
KATHY DECASTRO 177.0
LORRI VUKELICH 172.2
KIM WAL KER 152.0
JENNIFER JOHNSON 148.2
JENNI NOECKER 147.9
AWNYA'S BLING 147.2
CAROLYN TEXIDOR 135.0
SHARON HYGEMA 124.7
AMANDA GODSEY 118.3
MELVIN BURRELL 116.1
JOSHUA JAKE HINES-STEINER 112.2
AUDRA PICKRON 110.1
KELLY LYDON 109.8
GLAMOROUS BLING WITH APRIL LLC 105.0
TERESA GASKINS 103.4
DANA GORDON 101.6
IRIS LARRIEUX 101.4
RAYNITA MORRISON 95.4
CINDY SCHROEDER 95.1
LISA LOPEZ 95.0
PAM HICKS 94.3
AMANDA HICKMAN 93.3

MONICA WESLEY 92.5



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LEADERBOARD

NAME

CARNELL JEFFERIES
TONI TIPPIT

TAP INTO SUCCESS LLC
TIERA BIDDLE

KITTY HART

DIANE GOSLIN

TERESA OLVERA

BLING WITH BRANDY EDWARDS, INC.

GIZELLE ZEIGLER
CHELSEY PENEUETA
KAREN DANIEL

RAVEN & DENZEL GOINS
CANDACE GILES

MARY ARECHIGA-BUTLER
SHAYLA SUMRA
YOMAIRA GONZALEZ
CYNDEE IBLE-FRONTAL
REBECCA FERGUSON
TAMRON LABAR

POSH JEWELRY EXCHANGE LLC
MICHELE FELKEY

SONIA ALFORD-BALDWIN
KELLY KORTRIGHT
SHANNON LEON

CARLA WATKINS
ROSALINDA OLIVARES
BRANCY WHITE
MICHELLE & AHMAD SMITH
DIANA ALVARADO
GLENDA COX

GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ
ALEXANDRA KELLER
MCKAYLA MARSHALL
TONYA LEJEUNE

CYNITA MINOR

DONNA KORNBRATH

POINT TOTAL
AS OF
JULY 29, 2025
91.7
89.9
89.0
80.2
79.9
71.2
69.4
68.6
68.0
66.6
66.5
66.1
63.1
60.9
59.8
59.6
58.3
57.9
57.2
56.5
55.8
54.2
54.0
53.0
52.8
52.6
51.6
51.5
51.2
51.0
50.3
49.2
48.6
48.6
470
45.4



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION

LEADERBOARD
POINT TOTAL
NAME AS OF

JULY 29, 2025
TRACEY SCHEXNAYDER 45.4
BRANDI RICE 44.6
3T TWINKLE TREASURES 44.2
NORENA MARIE SMITH 438
BREE HOBSON 433
SUZANNE LIGHT 430
COURTNEY VILLARI 429
LISA MARIA HENRY 429
EXPRESSIONS BY BECKIE LLC 425
THE EMPRESS OF BLING 422
ADRIANNE GUTIERREZ 42,1
ANDREA KIENLEN 415
ERIN MILLER 405
RACHAEL BRATTON 40.2

Consultants are listed by point total & then alphabetically by first name.

Point total reflects activity between July 1, 2025, and July 29, 2025.

Leaderboard is updated weekly, with point totals being posted every Wednesday. Points associated with rank advancement,
Style Ambassador status, or Crown Club achievements will only be added once commissions are finalized for each month.
Leaderboard is not a comprehensive list of all Consultants. A Consultant can request their point totals at any time by
emailing events@paparazziaccessoriescom. Please refer to the "Free Stay' page of paparazzipassportcom for more
information on how points are calculated.

All points are subject to review by Paparazzi Compliance. Points will be adjusted to reflect any impact caused by a
compliance violation or account cancellation. Consultants are encouraged to review the terms & conditions set forth in the
Paparazzi Policies & Procedures; specifically those outlined in Section 512 & Section 5.19.

The leaderboard should be viewed for informational purposes only & not used as an official point total. Official point totals will
be announced & posted after the qualification period has ended & commissions for the month of October 2025 have been
finalized.



