

2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION LEADERBOARD

NAME	POINT TOTAL AS OF JULY 29, 2025
LECRICIA SHELTON, LLC	1927.8
MONICA COX	1159.3
KRISTEN IOVINELLI	1112.9
RAMEE GRIMM	971.0
EMILY BRINSON	759.5
CRYSTAL ROBERTS	650.7
JENNIFER EPPERSON	433.0
GOTHAM CITY BLING LLC	409.9
EARICA COLE	277.6
AMBER BALL	246.1
ICONIC SPARKLE LLC	203.6
PARTY WITH TEAM HADLEY, INC.	188.6
BROOKE HORTON	185.6
KATHY DECASTRO	177.0
LORRI VUKELICH	172.2
KIM WALKER	152.0
JENNIFER JOHNSON	148.2
JENNI NOECKER	147.9
AWNYA'S BLING	147.2
CAROLYN TEXIDOR	135.0
SHARON HYGEMA	124.7
AMANDA GODSEY	118.3
MELVIN BURRELL	116.1
JOSHUA JAKE HINES-STEINER	112.2
AUDRA PICKRON	110.1
KELLY LYDON	109.8
GLAMOROUS BLING WITH APRIL LLC	105.0
TERESA GASKINS	103.4
DANA GORDON	101.6
IRIS LARRIEUX	101.4
RAYNITA MORRISON	95.4
CINDY SCHROEDER	95.1
LISA LOPEZ	95.0
PAM HICKS	94.3
AMANDA HICKMAN	93.3
MONICA WESLEY	92.5



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION LEADERBOARD

NAME	POINT TOTAL AS OF JULY 29, 2025
CARNELL JEFFERIES	91.7
TONI TIPPIT	89.9
TAP INTO SUCCESS LLC	89.0
TIERA BIDDLE	80.2
KITTY HART	79.9
DIANE GOSLIN	71.2
TERESA OLVERA	69.4
BLING WITH BRANDY EDWARDS, INC.	68.6
GIZELLE ZEIGLER	68.0
CHELSEY PENEUETA	66.6
KAREN DANIEL	66.5
RAVEN & DENZEL GOINS	66.1
CANDACE GILES	63.1
MARY ARECHIGA-BUTLER	60.9
SHAYLA SUMRA	59.8
YOMAIRA GONZALEZ	59.6
CYNDEE IBLE-FRONTAL	58.3
REBECCA FERGUSON	57.9
TAMRON LABAR	57.2
POSH JEWELRY EXCHANGE LLC	56.5
MICHELE FELKEY	55.8
SONIA ALFORD-BALDWIN	54.2
KELLY KORTRIGHT	54.0
SHANNON LEON	53.0
CARLA WATKINS	52.8
ROSALINDA OLIVARES	52.6
BRANCY WHITE	51.6
MICHELLE & AHMAD SMITH	51.5
DIANA ALVARADO	51.2
GLENDA COX	51.0
GABRIELA RODRIGUEZ	50.3
ALEXANDRA KELLER	49.2
MCKAYLA MARSHALL	48.6
TONYA LEJEUNE	48.6
CYNITA MINOR	47.0
DONNA KORNBRATH	45.4



2026 PAPARAZZI PASSPORT VACATION LEADERBOARD

NAME	POINT TOTAL AS OF JULY 29, 2025
TRACEY SCHEXNAYDER	45.4
BRANDI RICE	44.6
3T TWINKLE TREASURES	44.2
NORENA MARIE SMITH	43.8
BREE HOBSON	43.3
SUZANNE LIGHT	43.0
COURTNEY VILLARI	42.9
LISA MARIA HENRY	42.9
EXPRESSIONS BY BECKIE LLC	42.5
THE EMPRESS OF BLING	42.2
ADRIANNE GUTIERREZ	42.1
ANDREA KIENLEN	41.5
ERIN MILLER	40.5
RACHAEL BRATTON	40.2

Consultants are listed by point total & then alphabetically by first name. Point total reflects activity between July 1, 2025, and July 29, 2025.

Leaderboard is updated weekly, with point totals being posted every Wednesday. Points associated with rank advancement, Style Ambassador status, or Crown Club achievements will only be added once commissions are finalized for each month. Leaderboard is not a comprehensive list of all Consultants. A Consultant can request their point totals at any time by emailing events@paparazziaccessories.com. Please refer to the "Free Stay" page of paparazzipassport.com for more information on how points are calculated.

All points are subject to review by Paparazzi Compliance. Points will be adjusted to reflect any impact caused by a compliance violation or account cancellation. Consultants are encouraged to review the terms & conditions set forth in the Paparazzi Policies & Procedures; specifically those outlined in Section 5.12 & Section 5.19.

The leaderboard should be viewed for informational purposes only & not used as an official point total. Official point totals will be announced & posted after the qualification period has ended & commissions for the month of October 2025 have been finalized.